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1112243 100 HOLDINGS LIMITED —EEEARAE

1684469 100 TECHNOLOGY LIMITED —HEHREARAFE

1838117 130 LIMITED

1951214 ACE YEAR LIMITED BHEARRAE

2645436 AD4JOY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED REIRUBAER TR A E

2455658 AMG Trading HK Limited

2213966 AMPLE SHINER LIMITED EHETRAE

2000670 ANDMON ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED TN ETAIRAE

1027357 ARTISAN (HK) LIMITED SR ER AR AT

1549937 Add Imp.& Exp. Co., Limited SR OARAE]

1503599 Australia Sundaze Hong Kong Investments Limited

2085863 BESTWE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED B EIREE AT A

2479799 BLUEHILL SCIENTIFIC LIMITED R (PR ARAE]

1249608 BOHAI TRADE LIMITED I SRR AE]

2193978 BONI COSMETICS CO., LIMITED U LA TR A E

2423213 BOODLES CO., LIMITED A TR E

1906089 BOOKSFOREST PUBLISHING HOUSE LIMITED EHEEARAT

1691828 BRILLIANCE GROUP (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED R () AR AT

0801780 BROADWISE SECRETARIES LIMITED AN EATR AT

1610607 Biomass Energy (Hong Kong) Co., Limited TEREREEBAIRAE

2480987 CANADA WAYNE EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED kB B EEATR AT

0104060 CARTHAGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

2007018 CHANGZHOU AOLAISAI PHOTOELECTRICITY TECHNOLOGY — # MISAEE L BB H i (BIRE)S
(INT'L) LIMITED [RAE]

1863711 CHAOQUN INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED IR L TR A

2504627

CHARM STONE TRADING LIMITED

SHHE AAERAE



2345915

2117669

2199618

0740409
0628172
2650535
2040966
0620792
1822057
2325808
2185961
1198208
2683079
2491066
2227899

2062741
1127038
2059908

2339454
2652632

2191058
2628992

2472941
2654594
2163239
2613035
2127645
1244651
2635949

CHEUNG KONG E-COMMERCE & TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

CHINA BSCS ENGINEERING WORK ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHUNSHI INTERNATIONAL (HK) COSMETIC CO., LIMITED

CO-WIN TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CODIPAC LIMITED

COLCRED HK CO., LIMITED

COMET NETWORK MEDIA LIMITED

CORK INTERNATIONAL FAR EAST LIMITED
COSMAX CORPORATION LIMITED

Charlotte Decor Limited

Chinese Christian Media Limited

Choice Plus Energy Limited

Coffee Studio Limited

Core Technology Electronics Co., Limited

DHM International Investment and Development Limited

DIY CRAFT COMPANY LIMITED
DRAGON MARK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EDEN (SWISS) HEALTH MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANCY
COMPANY LIMITED

FIRM BRIDGE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
FRANCE BARSAR BEAUTY GROUP (HK) HOLDING LIMITED

FRANCE PKL RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FRANCE SKINDERMA INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS
COMPANY LIMITED

Facilitator Education Technology Co., Limited

France Lans Beaute Cosmetics Limited

Fuller International Business Co., Limited

Future Health Technology Limited

G-FORB (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
GANGRUN (HONG KONG) CHEMICALS CO., LIMITED
GC LAB CO., LIMITED
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2385065 GDW Asia Pacific International Limited BT REEAIRAHE

2203998 GLOBAL CITY TOURISM MISS PAGEANT LIMITED IERRIR AT O M A TR
Gl

0379884 GLOBAL SMART DEVELOPMENT LIMITED eI EATRAE

1681071 GLOBAL WINE INVESTMENT LIMITED ERLDEATR A E]

0953792 GOLD RAINBOW DEVELOPMENT LIMITED ST S EATRAT]

2231874 GOLDEN BRIDGE DEVELOP LIMITED SHEIREAR AT

0920965 GOLDEN HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED S B H(EE) AR

0722968 GOOD STANDARD INVESTMENT LIMITED P E AR AT

2510964 GUANGCHAO TRADE CO., LIMITED B 5 AR

1236242 GUARDIAN OF HONG KONG LIMITED SFRERHAEIRAE

2724243 GUOFU (HONGKONG) FUTURES CO., LIMITED EEBHPEARAE

2645416 Genie's Mart Company Limited ETHEARRAHE

2602908 Genius Gene Technology Company Limited KA FEEH AR A E

2038085 Global Supply Chain Limited EIRULESA R A E]

2417795 Gun N Cult Limited ALK SRS R A TR AE]

1055181 H&S GROUP HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED FINE SRR (B AR A E]

1702194 H.K. BETTER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED FHAOERSETRAE

1337498 HANG WAI ENVIRONMENT SERVICE CO., LIMITED E R A A TR A 5

1697275 HAVE TRADING & CONSULTING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED 7RI 250 () AR 5

1384796 HEALTH EC COMPANY LIMITED HFRETAIRAT]

2343969 HESHUNLI CO., LIMITED HIEFIAIRA S

1431153 HK AIDOCTOR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED S LRECATRAF

2303252 HK FRESH FRUIT JUICE RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT TR RS TATR A

LIMITED Ei|

2176579 HK G-SNA COMPANY LIMITED FHEETIEIRAE

2190048 HK H.M.J. INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED B EEEREEERAH

2297849 HK HULED TRADE CO., LIMITED TAMREE AR AE

2580857 HK JIUHE INT'L TRADE LIMITED RIS B AR A E

2429891 HK LILI JIXIANG JEWELRY CO., LIMITED RS R AR A T

1465944 HK STAVROPOL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED FHTRT - I AR
Gl

2489014 HK WANXINGWEI PENGUIN FASHION TRADING LIMITED FiE R REIRATE SR
AL]

2488895 HK XINHAI TRADE LIMITED BB LB AR



2644764

1212714
1248802

2589882
2589878
2316370
1949039
2582528
2042022
1472098

2003399
2091547
1574361
2238263
2510827
1879996

2486130
2401111

2332075
2326617
2039612

2014858
1785753
2431166
1047354
2553397
1250302
2305667
2180575
2317408

HK XIYAN (INT'L) BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK YICAI LIMITED
HKSPMC SERVICES LIMITED

HLLC Global Investment Limited

HLLC International Trading Limited

HO LOK TRADING LIMITED

HOMENEED LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

HONG CHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BAI TUI GARMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG DATANG BRILLIANT INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG FOK ON TONG HEALTH GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG KINGLORY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MOON SEE GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG OUTLETS MART LIMITED

HONG KONG PELLY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG RONGHE INTERNATIONAL DESIGN
CONSULTANT LIMITED

HONGCHANG INT'L INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG AI SHU FU INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG AN DE FEI TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG CHUANXUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DRAGON GATE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUIKANG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG JESSAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG JIUSHI LIMITED

HONGKONG LUHAIXIN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MIYAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG NOBLE PRINTING DESIGN LIMITED
HONGKONG RED ANTS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG RONGLE HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG RUI SHEN INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

SRR LR R
7]
TR AT

TS ESEGRBARA
5

TSR S ATR A
IR AR AE
WRHE GAIRAE
EHEEHREARAT

FEHKEEEREEEARA
il

FRELEREEEARAT
FHRBEERARAE
N EEARAE
TR ISR A IR A E]
ERMEEAIRAE
ﬁ;‘%ﬁﬁﬂ SRR
BB EERRATRAE
THRETEREEEARAT

ERLEIFESHARAE
) EREEARAT
BN EAIRAE

FHAEFETRRARAT

THEURARAE
FHEEEETARAT
BRI ERAIRAE
IR A RAE]
EBALIBIRE T RS AIRAE
BRI AR A

ER AR A



2231964

2578736

2328275
1399106

1655086
2511063
2245223
2187329
2649918
1879122
2479057
2674304
2225222
2111556
2332157
1277536
2421816
1760943
2677714
2519020
2493102
2464316
2075939
2688985
2714302
2570530
1412152
2446688

2458160
2414940
2337520

HONGKONG RUIDU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,

LIMITED

HONGKONG SHANGSHANRUOSHUT INVESTMENT
CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHU'S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG SILVERSTONE INTERNATIONAL ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG SKYLIFE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SMART CHARM LIMITED

HONGKONG SOUTHERN EAGLE APPAREL LIMITED
HONGKONG SPRING NIGHT CLOTHING LIMITED
HONGKONG SYZZ INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEIHAO INDUSTRIAL CO. LIMITED

HONGKONG YOU AN CLOTHING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGYANG SPORTSWEAR CO., LIMITED

HT GLASS PRODUCT CO., LIMITED

HUAFU TRADE & DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HUAJIAO GROUP LIMITED

HUANLONG (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
HUAYIHANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUIER AUDIO & VIDEO (HK) LIMITED
HUILING-TECH ROBOTIC (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HUNG JUN (HK) ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Hanniu Group (China) Home Appliances Co., Limited
HiCloud Business Services Limited

Homshin International Limited

Hong Kong Longzhu Chemical Co., Limited

Hong Kong Sunrise Industries Co., Limited

Hong Kong ZhenYun Import And Export Co., Limited
Hong Kong Zhong Yue International Investment Limited

Hongkong Helen International Ship Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Worldiscount Co., Limited
Hongkong jiana Culture and Art Co., Limited

Hongyu Data Services (Hongkong) Co. Limited
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2703110
1295488
0737286
1752966
2122802
2342417
1697793
1951104
2212725
1748634
2630729
0503660
2450880
1759442
2511761
1764456
2453890
2426640
0836279
2293738
2068483
1213000
1025064
2644527
1952707
1116327
2412701
1608260
2107346
2085317
1759951
2208989

2342730

Hosanna Asset Management Limited

I-LOPE BUSINESS SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
INFO TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS LIMITED
INHERITING (HK) LIMITED

IWS Records Management Limited

Ivy Consulting Co., Limited

JTANHAI RESOURCES (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
JIN WU GROUP CO., LIMITED

JINING BAIRUIZE CO., LIMITED

JLC TRADE CO., LIMITED

JOY SINO LIMITED

JOYFUL DAY LIMITED

JOYUAN PACKAGING(HONGKONG) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

JY TRADING CO., LIMITED

Jade Kingdom International Group Company Limited
Jessa Enterprise Limited

Jinminghui Trading (HongKong) Co., Limited

Jon Dispensary&Cosmetic Limited

KANTAR SHIPPING LIMITED

KRAFTKA REPUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

King's Star International Trading Limited

LARKCOP INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

LDF GROUP CO., LIMITED

LEONDAS TRADING LIMITED

LILY VACATION (HONGKONG) LIMITED
LINKFULL (HK) LIMITED

LION AGRICULTURAL MACHINE CO., LIMITED
LIZI (CHINA) HOLDING CO., LIMITED

LLEDO LIGHTING HK LIMITED

LOYAL HIGH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Lever Lighting Hong Kong Group Limited

Long Teng Xin (International) Group Holdings Limited

MAX TOP INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
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2429098
2331024
2277628
1097019
2168891
2584537
2079230
2015442
1843706
1492966
2396501
2420013
2401992
2163392
1433089
1878437

1551449
0296148
1366609
2032296
1306441
1712030
2484317

2384458

2073690
2412476
2401063
2595509
1067150
2025059

0463527

MB MOSAIC CO., LIMITED

MEEKI SANITARYWARE INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
MIANJIANG YONGHENG (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED
MIDAS SOURCING LIMITED

MILK SPORTS & RECREATION ASSOCIATION LIMITED
MING DA KANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

MISSION LOGISTICS LIMITED

MIXC LEATHER CO., LIMITED

MOCO MOTION LIMITED

Mainland Optics Co., Limited

Makoto Co., Limited

NAGA BRANDS LIMITED

NEW ALBA LIMITED

NEW HANG TAI (H.K) GROUP LIMITED

NEW MONGOLIA RESOURCES CO. LIMITED

NEW SOURCE INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

NEW TOP ASTA INVESTMENT LIMITED

NEW WAY SECRETARIAL LIMITED

NEXUS GLOBAL LIMITED

NINGBO ESPOIR FASHION CO., LIMITED
NINGBO HT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

NIND ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED
NOEGYTH TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

New Global International Cultural Exchange Center Limited

OCCI (HongKong) Corporation Limited
OSCAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Oiga Property Limited

Orca Foundation Limited

P & Q COACH SEAT LIMITED

PENG INTERNATIONAL (HK) INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

PING SHAN NUTRIVET (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
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1856426
1403224
0383202
2528796
2512378
1492942
2654625
1771544
1561170
2427930
1910329
2202850
2040574
2085128
2205219
1230476
2200454
2010413
1213308
2353017
2654599
2302055

1381090
1551029
2071685
1174750
2683593
2683176
2598079
1125703
1373780
0738251
2463439

PLS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
POMANIQUE ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED
PRESSION LIMITED

PRIME INDUSTRIAL TRADING LIMITED
PRIMO TYRE CO., LIMITED

PROSPECT PUCK CAPITAL LIMITED

PX INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
QANTEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
QUWERICHEVER GROUP CO., LIMITED
RAVYV Innovation Limited

RL & Associates Limited

Refine Fashion Co., Limited

Richard's Pegasus (HongKong) Limited
Roomkey Investment Group Limited

S&Y New Material (GANZHOU) Co., Limited
SANNIX HOLDINGS LIMITED

SE CHNS 1 LIMITED

SHANGHAI LTANWANG GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

SHENG TONG ENGINEERING LIMITED

SHENZHEN BERKONGKIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN BI SOURCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SINGAPORE AIYU INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION

MANAGEMENT SERVICES CO., LIMITED
SINO ENERGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SMART (NOMINEES SERVICES) LIMITED

SMART RICH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

SOFTBASE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SPACE PLANET CAPITAL COMPANY LIMITED

SPACE PLANET COMPANY LIMITED
SUN FIELD LIMITED

SUN WAI ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

Secrets de France Limited
Sensth International Company Limited

Seven Sense Limited

TR RATR A
TERIZ AR AE]

L iR Ea AR A E

A EEAIRAE

FHRRGEEARAT
EFRNTARAE
R AR A

EHEENARAE

SRMEBIMEEEERAIRAE

EREEARAF

R AR () A R A
i LAEATRAE

T LR AR AE
Y RRHCATRAE]

HngE B e E E R
BARAE

HTRERAIRAE

FrE (BB ATR A F]
EEEEE S ARAE
BAFMFARAE
HEMREFRARAH
EEHKARAT
AIRAREE]

S LREATRAE
EBIEEAIRAE
AEREATR A ]
TRATRAE]



2131321
2337365
1730080
2110470
1419706
2181030
0754113
2279242
2495035
2342094
2342575
2337998
2350582
2498517
2406122

2191497

1729339
2759044
2214842
2355629
1098227
2396831
2080916
1919741
2515557
2076476
1102425
2678863
2175356

2425296
2122406
2645189

Shenghui Molding Manufacture Technology Enterprises Co., Limited
Shine Holding (HK) Co., Limited

T-POWER Group Co., Limited

TAI CHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
THEMIS UNIVERSAL LIMITED
TONGSHUAI TRADE CO., LIMITED
TOPFAME (H.K.) LIMITED

TOPSUN MOTOR (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
TOTAL VAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TPLUS GLOBAL LIMITED

TRIPROSPER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TTC PRO SERVICE CO., LIMITED

TUSTEK CORPORATION LIMITED

Teppa International Limited

U.S.A YIBEIZI INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL
CO., LIMITED

U.S.A. RED APPLE DRESS (BUSINESS) LIMITED

ULTIMATE LIMITED

UNIVERSE SOURCE LIMITED

Union linktech Co., Limited

Urban Wine Lodge Limited

V & R Investment Company Limited

VENUS TRADING (HK) LIMITED

VIK FOOD CO., LIMITED

VPX TRADING LIMITED

Valen Trading (HK) Limited

Virtue Albert Limited

WAKAN TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
WANXIANG INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED

WE INTERNATIONAL (HK) COSMETIC LIMITED

WING WAH (H.K.) ENGINEERING LIMITED
WORLDWIDE POWER AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

‘Wonderful Footwear Limited
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2054681 XI BEI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
2532203 XIN SHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
0892320 XING HONG ELECTRIC APPLIANCES COMPANY LIMITED
2060764 XINHENG MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
2475875 XINYUAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
2476545 XUNXIN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
1856272 YATOU JIJIAN GROUP CO., LIMITED
1111664 YILIDA MOLD LIMITED
2029238 YONGHU JINGYING LIMITED
1300737 YOSHIYAMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
2083238 YOUYUAN MESSAGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
1706909 YUFEN INTERNATIONAL FURNITURE LIMITED
2464656 YingShuoGuoji LIMITED
2214432 Yue Hua Fashion Limited
2061306 ZHONG XING DA (HONGKONG) LIMITED
1213119 ZOUZI CORPORATION LIMITED
1582990 ZeroDay Technology Limited
1850049 Zhejiang Hongshida New Material Co., Limited
1973597 Zhongce International Holding Co., Limited
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